
No. 
12 
27 
30 
48 
59 
61 
70 
71 
80 
81 
86 
87 

140 
177 
201 
300 
313 
418 
580 
888 
954 

35 
55 
64 
73 
82 
91 

100 
108 
137 
202 
206 
290 
340 
343 
350 
360 
527 
870 
930 

7 
17 
22 
25 
39 
78 
95 
96 
99 

310 
318 
320 
665 
666 

2 
34 
46 
49 
64 
67 
76 
79 
90 
97 

203 
204 
205 
400 
652 
928 
944 

5 
13 
23 
33 

Name 
Fredrik Grunte 
Cherylee Kejonen 
Stefan Carlsson 
Roger Ring 
John Olsen 
Johan Hwasser 
Peter Thorne 
Peter Nyström 
Thomas Hammarström 
Carl-Fredrik Wernboe' 
Håkan Eriksson 
Jacob Langer 
Bo Andersson 
Kjelle Zetterström 
Nicklas Lindell 
Marcus Andersson 
Marcus Karlsson 
Andreas Persson 
Joel Rosén 
Henrik Lindqvist 
Emil Kageren 
Thomas Grunert 
Jerker Friberg 
Tomas Axelsson 
Fredrik Nilsson 
Marcus Svensson 
Andreas Ivarsson 
Magnus Andersson 
Daniel Wigren 
Boston Bråfelt 
Lars Grennberger 
Ronny Lundvall 
Henrik Thagesson 
Robert Pålsson 
Joakim Bernhardsson 
henrik krondahl 
Chris Marnoch 
Klas Neander 
Henrik Lindblom 
Krister Svahn 
Robin Antonsson 
Fredrik Lundkvist 
Erik Karlen 
Håkan Olofsson 
Rolf Uhr 
Gustaf Burström 
Erik von Dahn 
Henrik Ryberg 
Benny Persson 
Stefan Pålsson 
Joakim Birgersson 
Filip Svensson 
Slobodaan Kostic 
Christian Klarkner 
Andréas Parsbro 
martin gustavsson 
Mikael Petterson 
Bengt Lindblad 
Jesper Olofsson 
Erik Hjeltman 
Pelle Lindqvist 
Thomas Pehrson 
Peter Fridström 
Håkan Backlund 
Stefan Ohlsson 
Fredrik Åhlenius 
Fredrik Hagberg 
Ove Lindgren 
Viktor Örtegren 
Henrik Fries 
Peter Sandén 
Jimmy Svensson 
Filip Åkeson 
Alx Danielsson 
Fredrik Wiborg 

Class 
Club 
Club 
Club 
Club 
Club 
Club 
Club 
Club 
Club 
Club 
Club 
Club 
Club 
Club 
Club 
Club 
Club 
Club 
Club 
Club 
Club 
Club Challenge 
Club Challenge 
Club Challenge 
Club Challenge 
Club Challenge 
Club Challenge 
Club Challenge 
Club Challenge 
Club Challenge 
Club Challenge 
Club Challenge 
Club Challenge 
Club Challenge 
Club Challenge 
Club Challenge 
Club Challenge 
Club Challenge 
Club Challenge 
Club Challenge 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro Street 
Pro Street 
Pro Street 
Pro Street 
Pro Street 
Pro Street 
Pro Street 
Pro Street 
Pro Street 
Pro Street 
Pro Street 
Pro Street 
Pro Street 
Pro Street 
Pro Street 
Pro Street 
Pro Street 
Unlimited 
Unlimited 
Unlimited 
Unlimited 

Transponder 
1 
2 
9 
3 

10 
11 

4 
12 

5 
6 

13 
7 

14 
15 
48 
16 
17 
18 

8 
19 
20 
23 
24 
30 
31 
32 
25 
33 
34 
35 
22 
36 
37 
26 
38 
27 
28 
40 
39 
29 

9206 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 

9200 
9201 
9202 
9203 
9204 
9205 

41 
42 
43 
44 
50 
53 
57 
45 
51 
46 
54 
55 
56 
52 
47 

6198333 
5535874 

9219 
9207 
9208 

1502528 

Sponsor 

Mekonomen Värmdö 

Mor & Far 
Japtuning 
Motul & Volkswagen Racing UK 
Ekfelts Måleriservice - RAW Conceptstore 

ACE Muffler / bymer. 
Mekonomen Värmdö 
7H Bil AB / NKM Racing Team 

Rota Sweden 

Stertman motorsport 

Levin racing 

Mölndals Däckservice och CGit 
Min sambo Elin 
Ferrita 
Wigge Racing 
Skidbytarboden 

Conny o sören 

Ekelundsbil och transport 
Per krondahl 

Auto-Gruppen 

NKM Racing Team, Sandåsens motorsport, 
Racegear .cc 
AD Bildelar Norrköping 
Revline Racing 
Ingresso 
Maxxtuning 
AK Racing Team 
JapTuning 
Dmixab 
JapTuning.se 
Racegear Bsr 
Auto-Gruppen 
AK Racing 
Gzon Tuning AB 
Rehab Station Stockholm 
Clubcorvette Sweden 

Fat Daddy racing 
Strängnäs bilforum 

Strängnäs Bilforum AB 

Schmiedmann Sverige AB 
Anders Vikström 

Sandåsen Motorsport 

This is Nuts & 23GT-R 
Wiborg Engineering 

Make 
Focus RS 
Subaru Impreza GT 
Nissan Z370 
Subaru impreza WRX STi 
Nissan Skyline R 33 gts - t 
Toyota MR2 Spyder 
VW Golf R 
Porsche Cayman S 
Renault Megane RS 
Toyota GT86 
Toyota AE86 
Porsche 993 LangeRS 
Mitsubishi evo 
Honda prelude 
Renault Megane RS 
typer r 
Focus RS 
Mitsubishi Evo X 
Toyota GT86 
Porsche Cayman S (987.2) 
Bmw E36 325i 
Focus RS 
Porsche 996 gt3 
Audi TT 
Bmw M3 E36 
Mazda RX-7 FD3S 
Bmw E36 325 
Subaru WRX STi 
Saab 9-3 ss 
Mitsubishi Evo X 
AUdi TT Quattro 
Peugeot 206 
Evo X 
Civic 
Saab 9-3 Sportsedan 
Mitsubishi evo 5 
Evo 6 
Mitsubishi evo 
Subaru Impreza 
Porsche 930 
Toyota Supra MKIV 
Porsche 997 Turbo RS 
Mitsubishi Lacer EVO8 
Opel Ascona 
Saab 9-3 SS Nordic Extreme 
Porsche 968 GT1 
996 Turbo 
BMW Z4 GTR 
Corvette DRM 
Mitsubishi Evo 5 JapTuning 
BMW E90 
Mitsubishi Evo 5 JapTuning 
Audi Sportquattro 
Mitsubishi EVO V 
Corvette C6 Z06 
Mazda RX-7 
Audi R8 GT 
Corvette C5 
Mazda Rx7 
Corvette Competion 
Mazda rx7 Fc3s 
Corvette C6 
Mazda Rx 7 
Porsche 997 gt3rs 
Ariel Atom 
Nissan GT-R 
Westfield Megabusa 
TVR T350 
BMW M4 
Porsche 996 GT2 RS 
Porsche 944 Turbo 
Mitsubishi EVO VI 
Volvo 360 
Nissan GT-R 
Mitsubishi EVO VI 
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No. 
50 
51 
57 

134 
206 
222 
257 
580 
911 

Name 
Björn Hall 
Tim Bäckman 
Roger Jarnald 
Johan Svensson 
Fredrik Wiberg 
Carl Winberg 
Fredrik Sagvold 
Tommy Carlsson 
Peter Eriksson 

Class 
Unlimited 
Unlimited 
Unlimited 
Unlimited 
Unlimited 
Unlimited 
Unlimited 
Unlimited 
Unlimited 

Transponder 
9210 
9211 

8898792 
7667098 

9217 
9214 

640514 
9218 
9216 

Sponsor 

Wiborg Engineering 
SA Bil o Maskin 

Make 
Volvo 850 
Volvo 945 
BMW E36 
BMW M3 E30 
Mitsubishi Evo 
Honda Civic 
Porsche GT3 Cup 
Volvo Amazon V8 Turbo 
Porsche 
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